O’Brien Park All-Time 3.0 mile times (all schools)

VARSITY RACES

Time  Name
1. 17:32 Amanda Thate
2. 17:35 Haley Albers
3. 17:55 Kendall Cast
4, 17:56 Katie Stapleton
5. 18:09 Katie Strelau
6. 18:10 Amy Rotunno
7. 18:14 Rachel Cavender
8. 18:16  Abby Kargol
9. 18:16 Laura Lindholm
10. 18:19 Ashley Bruner
11. 18:29 Meagan DeSalvo
12. 18:30 Becky Versaskas
13. 18:32 Miranda Gollwitzer
14. 18:35 Jacquelyn Thate
15. 18:38 Michaela Hackbarth
16. 18:40 Kathleen Adolf
17. 18:43 Leana Goldman
18. 18:43 Jordan Tuin
19. 18:44 Gillian Thomas
20. 18:46 Sahian Lopez
21. 18:47 Claire Loran
22. 18:50 Kate Shikany
23. 18:55 Molly Krawczykowski
24. 18:56 lJill Humecke
25. 18:57 Kristina Chapman
26. 18:58 lill Boyle
27. 18:58 Taylor Truckenbrod
28. 18:58 Nicky Bartell
29. 18:58 Anisha Chinwalla
30. 19:00 Jordyn Baylark-Rasul
31. 19:02 Emily Qualizza
32. 19:03 Meaghan Bosman
33. 19:05 Rebecca Stearns
34. 19:07 AnnDenz
35. 19:07 Maddie Cahill
36. 19:07 Lena Biedrzycki
37. 19:09 Taylor Majher
38. 19:10 Estefania Ramirez
39. 19:14 Katrina Friedrich
40. 19:17 Kate Shikany
41. 19:18 Erin Gentile
42. 19:20 Lindsay Johnson
43. 19:21 Allie Thiel
44. 19:27 Anne Denz
45, 19:27 Lizzie Lundine
46. 19:28 Kendall Coupland
47. 19:32  Olivia Duax
48. 19:32 Jocelyn Rodriguez
49. 19:35 Stephanie Niino

School
Downers South
Downers South
Metea Valley
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
West Aurora
Downers South
Metea Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Hinsdale South
Downers South
West Aurora
Downers South
Downers South
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
South Elgin
Downers South
Morton

West Aurora
Wheaton North
Willowbrook
Wheaton North
Waubonsie Valley
Downers South
West Aurora
West Aurora
Hinsdale South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Hinsdale South
Metea Valley
Leyden
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Wheaton North
Hinsdale South
Wheaton North
Willowbrook
Downers South
Downers South
Willowbrook
East Aurora

Meet

Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/WB dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/HS dual
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/WB/MOR dual
Mustang Run

Date

Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.27, 2010
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.27, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.12, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.27, 2010
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.27, 2010
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.27, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.22, 2014
Sept.21, 2013



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

19:35
19:35
19:36
19:38
19:38
19:39
19:43
19:44
19:44
19:44
19:45
19:46
19:47
19:53
19:53
19:53
19:54
19:55
19:56
19:56
19:57
19:58
19:58
19:59
20:01
20:03
20:03
20:04
20:06
20:07
20:07
20:10
20:10
20:13
20:15
20:16
20:13
20:16
20:18
20:18
20:19
20:20
20:20
20:20
20:21
20:22
20:23
20:23
20:26
20:28
20:28

O’Brien Park All-Time 3.0 mile times (all schools)

Mikayla Hartel
Julia Garcia
Meredith Robinson
Lauren Newmyer
Rachel Kelly
Allison Cheevers
Melissa Weidner
Natalie Olsen
Kathleen McGivern
Allison Farnsworth
Katherine Hinjosa
Laura Gann

Alyssa Taglia

Kiki Twardosz
Maggie Seitz

Jacky Rowe

Neha Chinwalla
Morgan Hayden
Rachael Harris
Grace Onesti

Jasmine Salvador-Diaz

Hannah Anderson
Amy Hennessy
Analise Carmona
Taylor Warrick
Allison Calek
Sahian Lopez
Sarah Santizo
Amanda Levin
Victoria Palma
Bridget Berry
Sydney Locke
Yarisel Mata
Elizabeth Lowery
Claire Fischer
Lizbeth Alcantara
Cara Wicklein
Michalina Szelazek
Cindy Vasquez
Alejandra Rios

Lia Rucci

Allison Heitpas
Katherine Kujawski
Allison Tusek
Analise Carmona
Hannah Gutierrez
Megan Albers
Emily Blair

Abby Kenny

Mary Beine

Roin Hosmer

Wheaton North
Willowbrook
Downers South
Waubonsie Valley
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Leyden
Wheaton North
Downers South
Hinsdale South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Hinsdale South
Wheaton North
Metea Valley
Wheaton North
Leyden
Downers South
Metea Vally
Metea Valley
South Elgin
Downers South
Morton
Wheaton North
Metea Valley
Willowbrook
Wheaton North
Hinsdale South
Leyden
Hinsdale South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Leyden
Plainfield East
West Aurora
Morton
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Metea Valley
Plainfield East
Downers South
Metea Valley
South Elgin
Downers South
Metea Valley

Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/LEY dual
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
DGS/HS/WB dual
DGS/HS/WB dual
DGS/WB/MOR dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/WB/MOR dual
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/PE dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/PE dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/HS/WB dual
DGS/WB/MOR dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/ LEY /AT dual
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/LEY/AT dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/LEY/AT dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/WB/MOR dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/LEY/AT dual
Mustang Run

Sept.15, 2012
Oct.16, 2010
Oct.7, 2013

Sept.17, 2011
Sept.27, 2010
Oct.5, 2015

Oct.5, 2015

Sept.22, 2014
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.22, 2014
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.30, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.30, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.5, 2015

Sept.22, 2014
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.20, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2014
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.20, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.22, 2014
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.15, 2014
Sept.21, 2013



O’Brien Park All-Time 3.0 mile times (all schools)

JR. VARSITY RACES
Time Name

1. 19:28 Maggie Seitz

2. 19:39 Gillian Thomas

3. 19:39 Kara Petersen

4. 19:39 Megan Albers

5. 19:44 Allison Tusek

6. 19:53 Hannah Anderson
7. 19:56 Cara Wicklein

8. 19:57 Allie Cheevers

9. 20:01 Meredith Robinson
10. 20:02 Mary Beine

11. 20:17 Lizbeth Alcantara
12. 20:22 Megan Wicklein
13. 20:22 Alison Farnsworth
14. 20:23 Erin Gentile

15. 20:27 Katrina Friedrich
16. 20:29 Anna Jedralski

17. 20:31 Natalie Andrade
18. 20:36 Kelly Clinnin

19. 20:37 Mary Rosenwinkel
20. 20:38 Kelly Bradley

21. 20:39 Jazmin Zepeda
22. 20:42 Ally Heitpas

23. 20:42 Kathleen Riordan
24, 20:43 Mikayla Hartel
25. 20:47 Katherine Kujawski
26. 20:52 Rachel Dorencz
27. 20:53 Emily Kaszyk

28. 20:55  Jordan Spivak

29. 20:56 Riya Bhasin

30. 20:56 Katie White

31. 20:57 Katie Bennett

32. 20:58 Victoria Protsyuk
33. 20:58 Iris Einarsdottir
34. 21:00 Bridget Oslund
35. 21:02 Esther Maletich
36. 21:06 Kelsey Fischer

37. 21:06 Rachel Miskus
38. 21:07 Hailey O’Neill

39. 21:07 Kristina Grandi
40. 21:08 Alecsandra Renfroe
41. 21:08 Olivia Abrant

42, 21:13 Carolyn O’Neill
43, 21:13 Kendall Coupland
44, 21:16 Mary Dworzycki
45. 21:17 Joyce Lin

46. 21:18 Alayna Connolly
47. 21:20 Rebecca Stearns
48. 21:21 Sara Chi

49. 21:21 Annie Heneghan

School
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Morton
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
West Aurora
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Metea Valley
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Morton

Maine South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Metea Valley
Downers South
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Downers South
Downers South
Morton
Downers South

Meet

WSC Gold Conf
DGS/Morton dual
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/HS dual
Mustang Run
DGS/HS & DGS/WB
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/LEY dual
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/WB dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/LEY dual
DGS/HS dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/Morton dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/Morton dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/PE dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/PE dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/Ley/AT dual
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run

Date

Oct.17, 2015
Oct.3, 2016
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.27, 2010
Sept.21, 2013

Sept.27, 2010 & Sept.12, 2011

Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.7, 2013

Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.12, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.7, 2013

Sept.27, 2010
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.3, 2016

Sept.17, 2011
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.3, 2016

Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.3, 2011

Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.3, 2011

Sept.17, 2011
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.20, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.17, 2011



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

21:22
21:22
21:23
21:24
21:30
21:30
21:32
21:35
21:36
21:38
21:39
21:40
21:41
21:41
21:42
21:43
21:43
21:44
21:45
21:47
21:47
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:50
21:50
21:50
21:51
21:52
21:52
21:58
21:59
21:59
22:00

O’Brien Park All-Time 3.0 mile times (all schools)

Stephanie Bertenshaw

Jessica Collins
Sarah Major
Katie White
Elizabeth Santiago
Amy Nealon
Nicole Arredondo
Carli Smid

Lauren Wong
Rosa Orozco
Anna Stuhlmacher
Annie Engel
Jackie Vasko

Ellie Pastore
Katie Bennett
Maria Beltran
Nicole Karwowski
Emily Seranko
Amber McCauley
Maddie Cecil
Mary Jane Oviatt
Cristal Alcantara
Anna Soriano
Edith Gonzalez
Antonia Moctezuma
Carolyn O’Neill
Maria Ramirez
Gillian Miller
Patricia Oros
Sophia Robinson
Diana Mendoza
Janette Moreno
Monica Resh
Angela Leconte

Downers South
Metea Valley
Maine South
Downers South
Plainfield East
Metea Valley
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Morton
Wheaton North
Downers South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Morton
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Morton
Morton

Metea Valley
Leyden
Downers South
Maria HS
Downers South
Willowbrook
Morton
Downers South
Morton

DGS/LEY dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/Morton dual
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/Morton dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/PE dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf

Oct.7, 2013

Sept.15, 2012
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.3, 2016

Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.3, 2016

Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.29, 2014
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.16, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.16, 2010
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.27, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.16, 2010
Oct.16, 2010



O’Brien Park All-Time 3.0 mile times (all schools)

FROSH-SOPH RACES

Time
18:49
19:17
19:38
19:45
19:53
19:55
19:55
19:58
19:58
19:58
20:01
20:01
20:07
20:09
20:10
20:18
20:20
20:24
20:25
20:26
20:26
20:26
20:32
20:35
20:37
20:38
20:42
20:43
20:43
20:45
20:48
20:47
20:47
20:48
20:49
20:54
20:54
20:55
20:54
20:57
20:57
20:59
21:00
21:03
21:04
21:05
21:07
21:07
21:10
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Name

Melissa Weidner
Natalie Olsen
Allison Heitpas
Mary Beine
Morgan Hayden
Jill Boyle

Abby Kargol

Alyssa Taglia
Allison Calek
Lindsay Johnson
Katie Stapleton
Erin Gentile

Kyla Ohst
Meredith Robinson
Taylor Majher
Meaghan Bosman
Hannah Anderson
Katrina Friedrich
Maggie Seitz
Michaela Hackbarth
Emily Blair

Robin Hosmer
Mikayla Hartel
Hailey Rodden
Komal Sharma
Alison Farnsworth
Katherine North
Riya Bhasin

Anna Seenarain
Carlirose Smid
Allie Cheevers
Dominique Wallace
Annie Heneghan
Julie LaLonde
Alessandra Renfroe
Angela Hernandez
Soren Umali

Talia Saleh

Ellie Pastore
Taylor Gallop
Sarah Santizo
Jackie Vasco

Mirae Mastrolonardo
Margaret Hupp
Sydney Richter
Kathleen McGivern
Sammy Wilke
Ashley Krause
Salma Rodriguez

School
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Downers South
Downers South
Metea Valley
Downers South
Metea Valley
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Downers South
Metea Valley
Metea Valley
Wheaton North
Downers South
Waubonsie Valley
Wheaton North
Metea Valley
Downers South
Maine South
Downers South
Downers South
Proviso East
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Morton
Downers South
Metea Valley
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Maine South
Wheaton North
Maine South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Willowbrook
Leyden

Meet

WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/LEY dual
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/HS dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/PE dual
Mustang Run
DGS/Morton dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf

Date

Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.7, 2013
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.27, 2010
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.29, 2014
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.3, 2016
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Oct.16, 2010
Oct.17, 2015



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

21:11
21:11
21:11
21:12
21:12
21:15
21:15
21:18
21:21
21:21
21:22
21:22
21:23
21:23
21:24
21:25
21:26
21:28
21:29
21:29
21:30
21:34
21:34
21:36
21:36
21:38
21:39
21:41
21:41
21:44
21:44
21:48
21:48
21:49
21:50
21:52
21:53
21:53
21:53
21:54
21:55
21:55
21:56
21:56
21:58
21:58
21:58
21:59

O’Brien Park All-Time 3.0 mile times (all schools)

Amanda Annese
Brittney Sidwell
Claire Fischer
Amber McCauley
Bea Nottke
Siobhan Colleran
Kelly Clinnin
Giselle Padilla
Kara Petersen
Megan Wicklein
Monica Martinez
Megan Albers
Erin Glennon
Kristine Aglikin
Natalie Dobbins
Grace Onesti
Azalia Ramirez
Kendall Cast
Emine Mustafa
Kathleen McGivern
Sarah Lopponen
Evelyn Arzola
Taylor Burton
Marie Mannix
Siobhan Colleran
Emma Ropski
Mercedes Lopez
Clare Quirin
Casey Bomrad
Carolyn O’Neill
Marta Ramirez

Jacqueline Velasquez

Alexandra Galis
Claudia Pineda
Stephany Ruiz
Amanda Annese
Daniezka Aleman
Lexie Bodenshok
Oksana Tupikov
Emily Abbinante
Meghan Deenihan
Jenifer Navarro
Sarah Ansah
Jenni Park

Nicole Murphy
Lauren Wong
Abbie Watts
Jessica Gronke

Downers South
Metea Valley
Wheaton North
Downers South
Wheaton North
Maine South
Downers South
Morton
Downers South
Downers South
Morton
Downers South
Downers South
Maine South
Maine South
Wheaton North
Morton

Metea Valley
Maine South
Wheaton North
Wheaton North
Leyden
Willowbrook
Wheaton North
Maine South
Maine South
Addison Trail
Downers South
Maine South
Metea Valley
Leyden
Morton

Metea Valley
Leyden
Downers South
Downers South
Morton

Maine South
Waubonsie Valley
Wheaton North
Downers South
Morton
Downers South
Plainfield East
Downers South
Downers South
Wheaton North
Maine South

WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
DGS/HS dual
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/LEY dual
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/LEY dual
DGS/Morton dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
DGS/Morton dual
WSC Gold Conf
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
WSC Gold Conf
DGS/WB/MOR dual
DGS/WB/MOR dual
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run
Mustang Run

Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.27, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.7, 2013

Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.7, 2013

Oct.3, 2016

Sept.15, 2012
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.16, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.17, 2011
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.16, 2010
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.15, 2012
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.18, 2010
Oct.3, 2016

Oct.17, 2015
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.21, 2013
Oct.17, 2015
Sept.22, 2014
Sept.22, 2014
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.21, 2013
Sept.15, 2012
Sept.18, 2010
Sept.18, 2010



